s,

o

8o far as can be determined from all available records.

F ot Bureau No. 42-R355.1.
sval expires 11-30-49.
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#2349 e 88
LOG OF OIL OR GAS WELL

LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Company The Texas Company Address ___B_QE__]_._'Z_:_Z_Q_____ng}:_t}__ﬁ?_{?_l_l___{____'l_[fg_X__aS
Lessor or Tract _Cs _C. Fristoe (b) NCT-3 a4 Langlie-Mattix g, New Mexico
Well No. ... 1 Sec. 30._T. 248 R. .37EMeridian  NMPM County . Lea
Location 198 {N. } of ._N_ Line and 660 ft. {"W } of W _ Lineof S8C. 30 Eh(aggﬁl&r'xd_g;zgg:&?ﬂ‘)

The information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done thereon

Date dune 13, 1949 Title _D1st. Supt,

The summary on this page is for the condition of the well at above date,
________________________ ,19.49  Finished drilling . May _7 ,19.49

" en.on‘cas SANDS : onﬁzomag o ” .
: (DenotegaabyG') }'“*-' O T s A S LR A

L from 2:959 S I & - I\fp,l fr

No. 2, from + 30601 oo 31?59_1 No. B, f}mﬁh
RS S S Jofie B CR 3 TR PSS
NO. 3’ ’/fl'o;%“, b t‘O‘ — -i::'“'ﬁ‘sﬁf“'\'“‘ rEre 0y N:O -6; ‘ﬁ'om ,_4,..1...._-._-_.,_.._ =r
- 3= : IMPEORTANT WA'PER 'SANIB o
< i Ty s T

No. ¥, ffrofn &5 =v 7 Niedge Y P el <4 No. 8Mfrgmd i 55 _Ubsi o

No.2,from . ____________ to No.4,from . _________________ to .
A S U T e o r 9 A e P - sy
COOINY L JOTE L0 TN CASING RECORD © v, 78 o3 TR

A A o : N
= IR ARG I 12 ) SOINUE T porforated 93
8 Welght Threads per N
cas’izxexg pe: i 'i'i’:ch P Mzake Amount Kind of shoe | Cut and pulied from From— | To Purpose

|
|

S oy ST

‘flogx,?{k.in ey s
§jocafron] 31 st Ty

| g8 i
7. 204 8 RT_ |Suls __Ez;ﬁg E 1

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

Uiii‘;g Where set Number sacks of cement Méthod used Mud gravity Amount of mud used
13- 3/8‘.].},'__3_;2‘___‘ e 350 I Ha,,lT} iburton . - | -
9=5/8.AL75 |, 500 (Halldburton . = T b T R
7 L2828 '\ 450 Haliiburton - | . :

FOLD ] MARK

Heaving plug%'Material
Adapters—Material ___

SHOOTING RECORD

Slze Shell used Expiosive used Quantity »- Date - B Depth shot Depth cleaned out
_:_;..tj[..F y 1 T 37 et & . - :
TR BRSPS AR TS , RATCIO I e AA M B ST P S RN FRsb e ~

________________ uei&har Shot Nor Acidized R N
! j"*-—:* e e PNy
.................... | -- -la v»—«agr.." S v r
S -'.-" ‘ TOOLS USED ‘3.-‘,\,}_, \.”z'iz oTT o ey T

The producmon for the ﬁrst f&E]ours was __ 10 ___. ban'elsrof ﬂmd:of Whlch -.lOQ% was m,l i %
emulsmg; L % water; and ______ % sediment eSted 35 400 Dei(‘%’&j* ;o Gas RBI: 2h hE'_s__’____
If gas mll cu. ft. per 24howrs__ oo Gallosis g&sobne per 1, 000 o, ftz: of gas ..... b i
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in. _ P S
WAWebb ______ , Driller .G. W. Neithercutt -, Driller
_________ W ____T_Q]Y_IJ._S_Q.I_I.Q_-_--_,_---___---_- Drl]ler . memmemmee oo ..., Driller
| ChEh e ETE LW T FORMARIONRECORD U M8 b Lo
FROM— TO— TOTAL FEET i FORMATION
o I 331 331 - Sand, Caliche & Red Beds
331 | 517 186 . Shale & Sand & Shells
517 ¢ 805 _ 288 i Sand & Shells
805 | 950 : 145 | Red Beds, Shale & Shells
950 | 1089 139 . Shale & Shells
1089 | 1238 149 ., Anhydrite
1238 | 1450 212 : Shale & Salt
1450 1615 : 165 - Salt & Shells
1615 | 1675 60 ' Salt
1675 : 2109 : 4.3 Salt & Anhydrite
2109 2250 ; 41 ~ Salt & Shells
2250 ¢ 2282 f 32 . Anhydrite & Gyp
2282 | 2372 ' 90 - Salt & Anhydrite
2372 2405 j 33 Anhydrite
2405 2778 373 Salt & Anhydrite
2778 2812 34 Anhydrite
2812 2843 31 Dolomite
2843 2857 14 Dolomite & Anhydrige
2857 2869 12 Anhydrite & Sand
2869 2899 30 Sand & Sandy Dolomite
2899 2929 30 Anhydrite & Sand
2929 R0 17 :Awdritﬁ & Salt
“A%Heh 3054 18 T
3054 3080 =0 »Anwdrite & Lime
3080 | 3108 ._ | 25 | ~Lipe e
$AG5 | 3ig0 sLoiviFu Dolomite & Limer.
e T T e e Ry T e e e e

EOEVIVLIOM BFCOH D—C 0uanmsTy
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